A POINT TOTALS
SHOW PLEASURE 3 GAITED ADULT

Arrowhead's Queen of Country 100
Nirvana's Cin Derella 92
Lilith's Masquerade 10
Manhattan's Diva 8

SHOW PLEASURE THREE GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR

Tipsy Parson 126
Arrowhead's Hypnotic 112
CH Fred Lobster a4
CH Ridin the Storm Out 4

SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED

Ridgewood's Thunder and Lightning 148
Far Away Tom Jones 94
Lead The Charge 84
Triumphant Memories 34

SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

Enluminheir 144
It's Pay Day 70
Walterway's Born a Tradition 24

COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT

CH Designed for Success 110
Aurelie 92
Ro & Me's Street Cents 92
Double the Love 62
Crossfire's Charmed Life 60
I'm Dressed to Impress 32
Celtic Knight 2

COUNTRY PLEASURE JR. EXHIBITOR

Boom Boom Pow Wow 118
Night Out in Vegas 76
I'll Be Back 26
CH I Rest My Case 8
Nutcracker's Shooting Star 8

COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
Freestylin' 136
Johnny McSwain 12

COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN

Reedann's Phire Sale 76
Nothing But a Dreamer 46
Dame Roc 26



COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER
She's A Deucey

Inkantare

Del's Bravo Day Dreamer
American Honey

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE
Apparently On the Edge
Lookin for Luck

Friend of the Devil

CH Designed for Success
Monnington Coachella
CH Fred Lobster

154
100
48
40

60
56
50
18
16
10



B POINT TOTALS
SHOW PLEASURE 3 GAITED ADULT

Platinum Surprise JJW 88
Pride of Camelot 48
Dreams and Memories JR 22
Secret Meeting 22
Cazam's Midnight Express 20
DC Accelerator 20
Circus Parade 14

SHOW PLEASURE THREE GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR

Warp Speed Ahead 60
Pretty Little Liar 20
Reedan's You Betcha 4

SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED

Our Shelby GT 82
Blues in the Night 78
Hardwired 34
Arya Stark WEF 32
Desert Martini 4

SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING
Kiss Me Beautiful 124
Sky Bravo 96

COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT

Our Liberator 76
Legendary Legacy 52
Dreamacres Lady Isabella 40
Beyond a Doubt 38
Simbara's Radiant Vision 36
CH I Rest My Case 20
Dreamacres Lucy in the Sky 18
The Director's Debut 16

COUNTRY PLEASURE JR. EXHIBITOR

CH Photo Prince 56
Lady's Supreme Gamble 56
Midnight Cel O'Bration 44
Dreamacres Lucy in the Sky 38
Midnight Cup O'Joe 12
Just Call Paul 10

COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
Just Call Paul 52
Stonecroft Me Too 38



COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN

Royal Crest Dheir to Rock 146
An April Heir 78
A Covert Affair 34

COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER

Deliriums Delirious 78
A Fairy Tale Story 64
Guy's Night Out 52
New Sheriff In Town 38
Hey Hey It's Ken 12

CLASSIC PLEASURE ADULT

Callaway's No Reservations 156
MBA's Truth Be Known 58
Deno Bambino 40
Simbara's Radiant Vision 20

CLASSIC PLEASURE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

Nirvana Queen 38
Elle Woods 26
Night Out in Vegas 20
Without Compromise 18

CLASIC PLEASURE DRIVING

Midnight Shenano'Gans 40
Beautiful's Legacy 40
Stonecroft Me Too 32

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE

The Director's Debut 80
Pride of Camelot 68
Secret Meeting 50
Circus Parade 40
Nutcracker's Shooting Star 40
Pinnacle's So Lovely 18
Heir to Theron 14
DC Accelerator 10

A Fairytale Story

Sir Steven Tyler

Smoke 'Em If You Got 'Em
Brewing Up a Storm

S 00 00 00



OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR. EXHIBITOR
Elle Woods

Miss Alexis Rose

Lady's Supreme Gamble

Without Compromise

Horus

48
28
20
18
16



COMBINED POINT TOTALS

ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN/AMATEUR
Fendi's Devilish Fashion
Arrowhead's Soldier Elite

True Patriot

Our Shelby GT

ASB THREE GAITED OPEN/AMATEUR
Look Over Here

Just Tango On

CH Perfet Elizabeth

Full Coverage

Brooklyn's Phinest

My Wishes and Dreams

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN/AMATEUR
Nutter Butter

ASB PARK OPEN/AMATEUR
Crown & Seven

First of Eve

Seven Oaks First Dance
The King's Watchman

CH Ridin the Storm Out

ASB PARK PLEASURE OPEN/AMATEUR
Ridgewood's Lifetime Memories
Lookin for Luck

High on Fire

Monnington Coachella

Reedann's You Betcha

It's Preston

Brwing Up a Storm

CH Ridin the Storm Out

ASB PARK PLEASURE JUNIOR
Mexicali Blues

Rockne O'Bannon

Blue Razzberries

106
66
16
12

84
80
58
40
24

66

214
46
44
42
24

82
68
38
36
34
26
22

36
26



ASB SHOW OR COUNTRY LIMIT RIDER
Nutcracker's Shooting Star

Night Out in Vegas

Nirvana Queen

Cazam's Midnight Express

Without Compromise

Pinnacle's So Lovely

Sir Steven Tyler

ASB SHOW OR COUNTRY LIMIT HORSE
Just Call Paul

Midnight Cel O'Bration
DC Accelerator

Heir to Theron

Midnight Cup O'Joe
Dreams and Memories JR
Cazam's Midnight Express
ZaZen

Monnington Coachella
Reeann's You Betcha
Manhattan's Diva

Circus Parade

Midnight Shenano'Gans
Lilith's Masquerade

ASB JUNIOR SHOW PLEASURE
Za Zen

Blue Razzberries

Melrose Mariah

ASB JUNIOR SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE FIVE GAITED
Alabama Slammer

Simple Kiss

New York Cover Girl

Call Me King

Hardwired

OPEN BREED WESTERN PLEASURE
Royal Crest Dheir to Rock

CH I Rest My Case

Nothing But a Dreamer

Midnight Cel O'Bration

An April Heir

Reedann's Phire Sale

78
62
46
44
28
16

72
54
50
48
40
34
22
20
16
14
10

)]

44
40

138
102
88
78
42

28
20
14
14
10
10



OPEN BREED HUNTER PLEASURE

Century Oak Night Moves GCH 120
New Sheriff in Town 68
Callaway's Love and Mercy 56
Let's Not Talk Politics 46
Del's Bravo Day Dreamer 20
Guys Night Out 10
Hipster 235 4

OPEN BREED PLEASURE DRIVING

Ro & Me's Bess in Black 88
Vieux Carre Voodoo 56
Royal Fancy Prodigy 44
Circus Parade 12
Regal's Princess Di LF 2

OPEN BREED MODEL

Royal Fancy Prodigy 66
Vieux Carre Voodoo 48
Circus Parade 28
Johnny McSwain 20
Seven Oak's Sherlock 16
Midnight Shenanno' Gans 12
Midnight Cup O'Joe 8

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Nora Schramm 44
Zoe McDonnell 28
Sylvia Gillespie 28
Kaitlyn Phillips 24
Makenzie Lennon 20
Addison McDonnell 16
Vivian Waszak 8
Maggie Seay 8
Adriana Carrado 4

SINGLE BIT - FIVE GAITED

Desert Martini 100
I'm Wonderfully Wicked 80
Hardwired 48



SINGLE BIT WALK/TROT/CANTER MASTERS
Trust Fund Blues

Born at Sunrise

Spirit and Grace

Dreamacres Thriller

CBMF Crowned Prince GCH

Beautiful's Legacy

Ro & Me's Sorcerer

Renaissance Warrior

Zanetti GCH

SINGLE BIT WALK/TROT/CANTER 18-49
Callaway's When the Sune Goes Down
Radiant Dream

Seven Oak's Sherlock

Beyond a Doubt

MBA's Truth Be Known

Sir Steven Tyler

152
130
110
66
56
40
26
24
16

110
46
44
32
28

SINGLE BIT WALK/TROT/CANTER JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

Miss Alexis Rose
A Fabulous Kiss
Out of the Fire
Rapa Nui

SINGLE BIT WALK AND TROT ALL AGES
Ridgewood's Lifetime Memories

It's Preston

Lookin For Luck

Radiant Dream

Rhett's Go Boy

WALK AND TROT PLEASURE ALL AGES
Dance With an Angel

Monnington Coachella

CH Ridin the Storm Out

New Sheriff in Town

PLEASURE PONY
Nuttin But Fancy

ROADSTER PONY
The Rocketeer
Whoa Black Betty
Regal's Princess Di LF

76
56
52
52

148
20
10

32
24
20

84

196
172
54



ACADEMY POINT TOTALS
ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION ADULT

Mary Pyritz 40
Amanda Carriveau 40
Sammie McCannon 28
Lynn Schoenecker 28
Tracy Dallen 28

ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION 14-17

Thea Anderson 110
Zara Linneman 58
Sofia Kainz 56
Adrienne Eberle 42
Kaitlyn Narkis 26
Olivia Sonarski 14

ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION 13/UNDER

Eeva Hindman 136
Ellery Rusch 96
Isabel Rusch 92
Maddy Funke 88
Tessa Buhlmann 50
Cecilia Berry 44
Maya Surdel 34
Emily Saczek 20

ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP ADULT

Sammie McCannon 44
Mary Pyritz 26
Amanda Carriveau 22
Lynn Schoenecker 8
Tracy Dallen 8

ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP 14-17

Zara Linneman 66
Thea Anderson 52
Adrienne Eberle 38
Sofia Kainz 32
Kaitlyn Narkis 22

Olivia Donarski 16



ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP 13/UNDER

Isabel Rusch 74
Owen Lowe 70
Eeva Hindman 66
Ellery Rusch 60
Maddy Funke 56
Tessa Buhlman 42
Cecilia Berry 16
Emily Saczek 10
Maya Surdel 4
ACADEMY WTC PATTERN

Isabel Rusch 44
Owen Lowe 36
Thea Anderson 36
Ellery Rusch 32
Cecilia Berry 32
Maddy Funke 22
Tessa Buhlmann 22
Sofia Kainz 20
Adrienne Eberle 12
Mary Pyritz 8
Tracy Dallen 8
Amanda Carriveau 4
Kaitlyn Narkis 4

ACADEMY WT EQUITATION 14/0OVER

Josephina Bohimann 44
Shelly Obershaw 8
Jessica Canning 4
Leeann Moore 4

ACADEMY WT EQUITATION 11-13

Mackenzie Lenz 156
Zoe McKitrick 124
Averey Feggested 100
Anika Carstensen 94
Charlotte Dix 22
Whitney Boulden 20
Maggie Seay 8
Ava Kalashian 8
Maria Kutrovatz 4
Ella Henry 2



ACADEMY WT EQUITATION 9-10

Olivia Pyke 90
Chloe Pink 84
Leighton Werner 66
Maddie Strube 50
Kamryn Carstensen 42
Sylvia Gillespie 40
Olive Oberst 34
Lily Crumlett 26

ACADEMY WT EQUITATION 8/UNDER

Taylor Hawkins 192
Maddalena Mollica 112
Kressa Pugh 86
Madeline Rowe 48
Emma Hoth 24
Paisley O'Daniel 24

ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP 14/OVER

Jessica Canning 26
Josephina Bohimann 16
Shelly Obershaw 8

ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP 11-13

Mackenzie Lenz 92
Avery Feggested 60
Anika Carstensen 56
Zoe McKitrick 52
Charlotte Dix 38
Whitney Boulden 20
Maggie Seay 8
Ava Kalashian 8
Maria Kutrovatz 4

ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP 9-10

Chloe Pink 50
Olivia Pyke 44
Kamryn Carstensen 32
Leighton Werner 28
Maddie Strube 26
Sylvia Gillespie 24
Olive Oberst 20
Lily Crumlett 12

Harper Busch 8



ACAEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP 8/UNDER

Taylor Hawkins 110
Kressa Pugh 60
Maddalena Mollica 56
Madeline Rowe 24
Paisley O'Daniel 22
Emma Hoth 14

ACADEMY WT EQUITATION GREEN RIDER 13/UNDER

Hailey Piraino 40
Whitney Boulden 24
Jordyn Whitaker 22
Adriana Carrado 16
Addison Rondeau 16
Vivian Waszak 16
Veronica Buzecky 16

ACADEMY WT EQUITATION GREEN RIDER 14/Over
Olivia Raben 170

ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP GREEN RIDER 13/UNDER

Hailey Piraino 20
Whitney Boulden 16
Adriana Carrado 16
Jordyn Whitaker 10
Vivian Waszak 8
Addison Rondeau 4

ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP GREEN RIDER 14/Over

Olivia Raben 170
ACADEMY WT PATTERN

Mackenzie Lenz 62
Leighton Werner 30
Hailey Piraino 26
Anika Carstensen 24
Taylor Hawkins 22
Madeline Rowe 20
Olivia Pyke 14
Kamryn Carstensen 12
Zoe McKitrick 10
Kressa Pugh 10
Chloe Pink 8
Jordyn Whitaker 6
Averey Feggested 4

ACADEMY DRIVING
Julius Bellin 60
Paisley O'Daniel 20



EQUITATION A POINT TOTALS
SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14-17

Mia Vasic 122
Alivia Garwood 70
Isabella Hudson 70
Cassidy Schoshinski 68
Hannah Sweet 42
Alyssa Watanapongse 26
Natalie Bonnell 18
Emma Kleba 4

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 13/UNDER

EQUITATION B POINT TOTALS
SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14-17

Hanako Wertanen-Grine 66
Lexie Joy 64
Paige Smith 50

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 13/UNDER
Bella Tisci 54
Aubree Nesson 20

EQUITATION COMBINED POINT TOTALS
SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION ADULT
Narin Avci 118

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION WALK AND TROT 10/UNDER

ASSISTED WALK AND TROT
COURTNEY HOLLAND



